We wish you a pleasant stay in our hotel Room sService



Every Mercure hotel is unique and we invite you to discover this
same uniqueness in our food. We pride ourselves on offering a
good choice of quality dishes and where possible infusing the
finest local British flavours — you can be sure all our ingredients are
at the very peak of their freshness and flavour.

Enjoy your meal!

Today’s breads with balsamic and olive oil (v) £1.75

Garlic ciabatta / garlic ciabatta, cheese top (v) £2.95/ £3.75

Handmade vegetable crisps, toasted nuts, wasabi peas (v) £2.95

Tortilla chips, melted cheese, salsa dip (v) £4.95

Freshly made soup,
chunk of bread (v) £5.50

Prawn and crayfish cocktail,
shredded lettuce, spiced Marie Rose £6.25

Warm goats’ cheese and caramelised onion tart,
herb salad, balsamic dressing (v) £6.50

Chilli chicken skewers,
peanut satay dipping sauce £5.75

Sirloin steak (80z) or Fillet steak (60z),
garlic and thyme mushrooms, beer battered

onion rings, watercress, thick cut chips £19.50 / £22.00

Sauce béarnaise or black peppercorn

Tagliatelle, mushroom, ricotta, pesto oil,
toasted pine kernels (v)

Beer battered haddock,
minted pea puree, thick cut chips, tartare sauce

Shepherd’s pie,
cheese top, green vegetables, rich gravy

Napoletana
12” stonebaked pizza, sunblushed tomatoes, mozzarella,
fresh basil, pesto, garlic oil (v)

New York Deli
12” stonebaked pizza, pepperoni, prosciutto,
salami, chorizo

Chicken tikka masala,
rice, naan bread, mini poppadums, mango chutney @

100% Aberdeen Angus or seared chicken breast,
focaccia, thick cut chips

Brasserie Classic
salad, mayo, tomato chutney

Brasserie Cheese
cheddar, salad, tomato chutney

Brasserie Blue
crispy bacon, blue cheese, salad, mayo

Brasserie Ranch
onion rings, crispy bacon, barbecue relish, coleslaw

Brasserie Milano
pesto, mozzarella, mayo, rocket

£2.50

£11.75

£11.50

£12.25

£11.95

£12.95

£13.50

£12.50

£13.50

£14.25

£14.25

£13.50



Rocket, sunblushed tomato,
Parmesan, pine nut, balsamic salad

Thick cut chips (v)

Battered onion rings (v)

Garlic dough balls (v)

Chocolate salted caramel torte, Chantilly cream

Chef’s Daily Brasserie dessert

Great dairy ice cream ©

British cheeses, biscuits, celery, chutney @

Cafetiere of freshly ground coffee ©

Choice of teas ©

Hot chocolate @

Hot chocolate with whipped cream
and marshmallows @

£3.75

£3.50

£3.50

£2.95

£5.50

£5.75

£5.25

£7.50

£3.75

£3.25

£3.25

£3.75

Brown or white bread, ciabatta or bap, dressed leaves,
handmade vegetable crisps

Coronation chicken ©

Crayfish, prawn, rocket ®

Honey roasted ham, wholegrain mustard ©
Mature cheddar, chunky pickle (v) ©

Smoked salmon, lemon ©

Tuna, rocket, cracked black pepper mayonnaise ©

Egg mayonnaise, rocket (v) @

Dressed leaves, fries

Bookmaker
toasted ciabatta, minute sirloin, caramelised onions,
creamed horseradish

Club
toasted triple decker, chicken, grilled bacon,
egg mayonnaise, lettuce

Breakfast
sausage, bacon, fried egg, bap

Dressed leaves, handmade vegetable crisps
Goats’ cheese, red onion @
Honey roasted ham, mature cheddar ©

Tuna mayonnaise, melting cheese ©

£5.95

£6.50

£5.50

£5.25

£6.50

£5.95

£5.25

£10.50

£9.75

£7.25

£6.75

£6.75

£6.75



Vendange White Zinfandel, California - USA
Medium sweet rose retaining freshness and acidity £21.00

Rare Vineyards Marsanne-Viognier - France
Fresh, lively citrus with notes of peach blossom £21.00

Rare Vineyards Malbec - France
Velvety, fruity wine with violet aromas £21.00

Fantinel Prosecco, Extra Dry - ltaly
Fresh, dry, fruity sparkler £27.00

Mercier Brut, Champagne - France
Good ripe fruit and bubbles £45.00

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut,
Champagne - France
Full bodied, biscuity style, famous brand £59.00

Still or sparkling - 750ml £3.60

We have a wide range of wines and drinks available from the bar
which can be delivered to your room, call our reception team
(‘0’ on your hotel telephone) for details.

To order Room Service please dial ‘0’ on
the Hotel telephone. Please note for all
room service orders a tray charge of £3
will be applied.



