

## Welcome

Every Mercure hotel is unique and we invite you to discover this same uniqueness in our food. We pride ourselves on offering a good choice of quality dishes and where possible infusing the finest local British flavours – you can be sure all our ingredients are at the very peak of their freshness and flavour.

Enjoy your meal!

## TO NIBBLE

Today's breads with balsamic and olive oil (v)	£1.75
Garlic ciabatta / garlic ciabatta, cheese top (v) £2.95	/ £3.75
Handmade vegetable crisps, toasted nuts, wasabi peas (v	£2.95
Tortilla chips, melted cheese, salsa dip (v)	£4.95

# TO START

Freshly made soup, chunk of bread (v)	£5.50
Prawn and crayfish cocktail, shredded lettuce, spiced Marie Rose	£6.25
Warm goats' cheese and caramelised onion tart, herb salad, balsamic dressing (v)	£6.50
Chilli chicken skewers, peanut satay dipping sauce	£5.75

## TO FOLLOW

**Brasserie Ranch** 

**Brasserie Milano** 

pesto, mozzarella, mayo, rocket

onion rings, crispy bacon, barbecue relish, coleslaw

£14.25

£13.50

Sirloin steak (8oz) or Fillet steak (6oz), garlic and thyme mushrooms, beer battered onion rings, watercress, thick cut chips	£19.50 / £22.00
Sauce béarnaise or black peppercorn	£2.50
Tagliatelle, mushroom, ricotta, pesto oil, toasted pine kernels (v)	£11.75
Beer battered haddock, minted pea puree, thick cut chips, tartare sauce	£11.50
Shepherd's pie, cheese top, green vegetables, rich gravy	£12.25
Napoletana 12" stonebaked pizza, sunblushed tomatoes, moz fresh basil, pesto, garlic oil (v)	zarella, £11.95
New York Deli 12" stonebaked pizza, pepperoni, prosciutto, salami, chorizo	£12.95
Chicken tikka masala, rice, naan bread, mini poppadums, mango chutne	y ① <b>£13.50</b>
BURGER COLLECTION 100% Aberdeen Angus or seared chicken breast, focaccia, thick cut chips	
Brasserie Classic salad, mayo, tomato chutney	£12.50
Brasserie Cheese cheddar, salad, tomato chutney	£13.50
Brasserie Blue crispy bacon, blue cheese, salad, mayo	£14.25

SIDES		SANDWICHES Brown or white bread, ciabatta or bap, dressed leaves, handmade vegetable crisps	
Rocket, sunblushed tomato, Parmesan, pine nut, balsamic salad	£3.75	Coronation chicken ①	£5.95
Thick cut chips (v)	£3.50	Crayfish, prawn, rocket ⊕	£6.50
Battered onion rings (v)	£3.50	Honey roasted ham, wholegrain mustard $\ensuremath{\mathbb{O}}$	£5.50
		Mature cheddar, chunky pickle (v) $\odot$	£5.25
Garlic dough balls (v)	£2.95	Smoked salmon, lemon ⊕	£6.50
DESSERTS		Tuna, rocket, cracked black pepper mayonnaise $\ensuremath{\mathbb{O}}$	£5.95
DEGGETTIO		Egg mayonnaise, rocket (v) ⊕	£5.25
Chocolate salted caramel torte, Chantilly cream	£5.50		
Chef's Daily Brasserie dessert	£5.75	HOT SANDWICHES Dressed leaves, fries	
Great dairy ice cream ⊕	£5.25	Bookmaker toasted ciabatta, minute sirloin, caramelised onions, creamed horseradish	£10.50
British cheeses, biscuits, celery, chutney $\ \odot$	£7.50	Club	
HOT DRINKS		toasted triple decker, chicken, grilled bacon, egg mayonnaise, lettuce	£9.75
HOT DRINKS		Breakfast	07.05
Cafetiere of freshly ground coffee ⊕	£3.75	sausage, bacon, fried egg, bap	£7.25
Choice of teas ①	£3.25	PANINI Dressed leaves, handmade vegetable crisps	
Hot chocolate ①	£3.25	Goats' cheese, red onion ①	£6.75
Hot chocolate with whipped cream		Honey roasted ham, mature cheddar ①	£6.75
and marshmallows ①	£3.75	<b>T</b>	00.75

Tuna mayonnaise, melting cheese ①

£6.75

#### SOMETHING PINK

Vendange White Zinfandel, California - USA

Medium sweet rose retaining freshness and acidity £21.00

WHITE WINE

Rare Vineyards Marsanne-Viognier - France

Fresh, lively citrus with notes of peach blossom £21.00

**RED WINE** 

Rare Vineyards Malbec - France

Velvety, fruity wine with violet aromas £21.00

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLES

Fantinel Prosecco, Extra Dry - Italy

Fresh, dry, fruity sparkler £27.00

Mercier Brut, Champagne - France

Good ripe fruit and bubbles £45.00

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut,

Champagne - France

Full bodied, biscuity style, famous brand £59.00

**MINERAL WATER** 

Still or sparkling – 750ml £3.60

We have a wide range of wines and drinks available from the bar which can be delivered to your room, call our reception team ('0' on your hotel telephone) for details.

To order Room Service please dial '0' on the Hotel telephone. Please note for all room service orders a tray charge of £3 will be applied.

All dishes marked (v) are suitable for vegetarians. We cannot guarantee that any product on this menu is totally free from nuts or nut derivatives. It is our policy not to knowingly sell any food required to be labelled as containing G.M. material. All weights are approximate prior to cooking. All prices are based on VAT at the prevailing rate. Items marked ① are available 24 hours a day, for other times please check your guest services directory.